Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- · Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

After having reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we Mr/Mrs/ M
BAWA, residents of the property located a
II RICHMOND ROAD , confirm that we do not have an
objections with the said project.
Signature: Tsheying Bawa
Name: TSHERING BAWA
Address: 11 RICHMOND RD; BELMONT
Date: 7/16/31

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

After having reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr Mrs / M
Lucia Sullivan , residents of the property located a
17 Richword Rd , confirm that we do not have an
objections with the said project.
Signature: Lucio Sulliva
Name: Lucia Sullivan
Address: 17 Richmond Rd
Date: 7-18-21

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

We also understand that they plan to build a 25'x26' standalone garage with associated driveway, also at the north of the existing house and will increase the size of their existing deck, in the backyard, at the east side of the house.

After having reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms

Tan	es + Christine Chang residents of the property located at
-20	Confirm that we do not have any
objections w	ith the said project.
Signature:	
Name:	Imes Chang
Address:	To Richard Bad
Date:	7/5/21

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

		h Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms
LISA JOHA	NSEN ,	residents of the property located at
32 Richmon	d Road, Belmont, MA 02478	, confirm that we do not have any
objections w	ith the said project.	
Signature:	I sin falm	
Name:	Lisa Tolansen	
Address:	32 Richmond Rd	
Date:	7/17/2021	TO-200 Annie Angelea

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

We also understand that they plan to build a 25'x26' standalone garage with associated driveway, also at the north of the existing house and will increase the size of their existing deck, in the backyard, at the east side of the house.

After having reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms

June 4	~ Mand boldlang	, residents of the property located at
43	Richmy KI	confirm that we do not have any
objections	with the said project.	
Signature: Name: Address:	Janet Goldberg 43 Richard nd Rd	De Son Stan
Date:	7/18/21	

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

We also understand that they plan to build a 25'x26' standalone garage with associated driveway, also at the north of the existing house and will increase the size of their existing deck, in the backyard, at the east side of the house.

After having reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms

Mr. IA	is kenneth Sampson,	residents	of	the	property	located	at
49 RIC	chmond Rd		con	firm t	hat we do	not have	any
objections with	h the said project.						
•	Stemps Sampson						
Name:							
Address:	49 Richmond Rd						
Date:	July 17, 2021	and the second					

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- · Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

After having reviewed and discussed the pro	ject with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms
Lethree Merros + ferring	residents of the property located at
10 loyed Ralmit	confirm that we do not have any
objections with the said project.	
Signature: 1 athe Many	
Name: Kethicen Marcos	
Address: by lay Rd	
Date: 7-17-21	

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

	g reviewed and discussed the project with Coppola eicester Rd	resider	it# of	the	property	located	l at
14 4	eiæster Kd		, cor	ifirm t	hat we do	not have	any
objections w	vith the said project.						
Signature:	Christine M. Coppela						
Name:	Christine H. Coppole	G.					
Address:	14 Leicester Rd	·					
Date:	July 18, 2001	Torque may may be appropriate					

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

We also understand that they plan to build a 25'x26' standalone garage with associated driveway, also at the north of the existing house and will increase the size of their existing deck, in the backyard, at the east side of the house.

After having	g reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr $/$ Mrs $/$ Ms
NAOTO & 0	CHLOE MIZUTA residents of the property located at
23 LEICES	TER RD BELMONT MA 02478, confirm that we do not have any
objections w	with the said project.
Signature:	
Name:	NAUTO i CHLOE MIZUTA
Address:	ES LEICESTER RD, BELMONT, 02478
Date:	7/11/2021

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

	reviewed and discussed the North	he project with		, we, Mr property	
24 1	Buckley Kd			that we do	
objections wi	th the said project.				
Signature:	14.91		 		
Name:	Lipeny Ning				
Address:	24 Larguer Pd		-		
Date:	17/18/3521				

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

We also understand that they plan to build a 25'x26' standalone garage with associated driveway, also at the north of the existing house and will increase the size of their existing deck, in the backyard, at the east side of the house.

After having reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms MARIANA MACHT + DAVID BUMCROT, residents of the property located at SOLEICESTER RD BELMONT MA, confirm that we do not have any objections with the said project.

Signature:	Marian Nach	David Burnerst	
Name:	Marcina Nacht +		_
Address:	30 Leicester	RJ	
Date:	7 17 21		

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- · Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

After havin	g reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms
Glego	residents of the property located at
301	eicester Road Belmint, MA 0247. Bonfirm that we do not have any
objections v	vith the said project.
	A la a
Signature:	Ly Mary Fond
Name:	Allower Fond Civinne Fond
Address:	36 Wicester Food Belmont, MA 02478
Date:	7/17/2021

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

We also understand that they plan to build a 25'x26' standalone garage with associated driveway, also at the north of the existing house and will increase the size of their existing deck, in the backyard, at the east side of the house.

After having reviewed and discussed the project with Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms

LISA	and Amu	Bamakr	esidents of	the p	oroperty	located	at
37 R	idimond Rd	Believent M	4 62478 cor	ifirm th	at we do n	ot have a	ny
objections wi	th the said project.						
Signature:	The state of the s	Son	The state of the				
Name:	LISA BI	ARMAK					
Address:	37 Rich	mond Rel.	national de la constitución de l				
Date:	7/17/	21	2.				

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

After having re	eviewed and discussed the project with G	Swen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms				
Elias Torres	, re	esidents of the property located at				
41 Leicester, Rd Belmont, MA, confirm that we do no						
objections with	the said project.					
Signature:	46/1					
Name:	¹ Elias Torres					
Address:	41 Leicester Rd					
Date:	July 16, 2021					

Our neighbors, Gwen and Cedric Dubois, owners of the property located 23 Richmond Road, have informed us of their intention to extend their house in order to better meet the needs of their family. They have explained that due to the current non-conforming nature of their house and the design of the proposed extension, they are required to present their project through a special permit to the Zoning Board or Appeals.

Gwen and Cedric have shared with us the details of the extension as follows:

- Addition located on the north side of the house,
- 2 physical floors built onto a crawl space (no basement addition) with a total livable surface increase of slightly less than 700 sq ft,
- 1st floor extension will comprise of a laundry room, a mud room and enlargement to the existing dining room,
- 2nd floor extension will comprise of a master bedroom with en-suite bathroom along with some reconfiguration of existing space.

		and the state of				
After having	reviewed and discussed the project with	h Gwen and Cedric, we, Mr / Mrs / Ms				
Frith	Stevison.	residents of the property located at				
42 lei	cester Rd	, confirm that we do not have any				
objections with the said project.						
Signature:	KA X	Andre S (MA - Annimone)				
	FRINA SLENISMA					
Name:	Philip Stovies	www.decade.com/decade.				
Address:	42 leicester Pd	unan-princense contrar				
Date:	7/18/2021					